#ASCONA
LOCARNO

Guide Turistiche 2024

Reiseleiter / Guides touristiques / Tourist guides

Guide Language and intinerary

Bezzola Anna 078 89120 41 IT/EN

6500 Bellinzona anna@alpsandbeyond.com O@BR@E®E@®
www.alpsandbeyond.com

Branca Andrea IT/DE/FR

. . 0917435474 - 079 692 60 13 L

6648 Minusio info@andreabranca.com (5), Isole di Brissago

De Vlieger Marleen 076 61580 62 NL/IT/DE/EN/FR

6598 Tenero mdvmdv72@gmail.com

Gilardi Francesco 079 917 2210 IT//DE/EN/FR

6600 Muralto cescogilardi@gmail.com O@R®@G)(6)
www.instagram.com/gilardi_plan_tours

Graf Mark 079 480 48 68 IT/DE/EN/FR

6600 Locarno mark.graf@live.com O@B@®G)(E)

Papale D'Agostino Sabrina 079 560 52 03 IT/DE/CH-D

6612 Ascona spapale.guide@gmail.com O@BG)(6)

Peter Carolina 09174504 71 - 078 647 15 62 IT//DE/EN/FR

6598 Tenero carolina.peter@bluewin.ch 000600
www.sunny-lake.ch

Posca Brunella 0917921385 - 079 410 85 29 IT/DE/FR/EN/ES

6612 Ascona service.guide.tours@bluewin.ch O

Schober Wang Wei 078 756 6198 CN

6612 Ascona weilali@gmx.net 000006

Wilhelm Christian 076 565 43 50 IT/DE/FR/EN

6675 Cevio ticino-tour@ticino.com O@B)@)(6)

Zappa Flavio 076 39916 27 IT/DE/FR

6673 Maggia annarosacapelli@bluewin.ch 6

Capelli Annarosa 091943 43 42 - 079 409 86 67 IT/FR

6965 Cadro annarosacapelli@bluewin.ch O@B)®)
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Guide Turistiche 2024

Reiseleiter/Guides touristiques / Tourist guides

Guide Language and intinerary

Carminati Patricia
6962 Lugano

Casagrande Nada
6558 Lostallo

Dufour Barbora
6952 Canobbio

Fornara Svetlana
6900 Lugano

Guidotti Julie
6513 Monte Carasso

Leoni-Neff Margherita
6939 Arosio

Mannu Daniela
6900 Lugano

Perdomo Jaime
6945 Origlio

Poretti Romina
6962 Lugano

Zanni Michela
6500 Bellinzona

076 616 68 42
tours-in-ticino@bluewin.ch

079 573 58 11

nada.casagrande@bluewin.ch

076 611 73 95

barbora.dufour@protonmail.com

076 310 63 46
guide74@gmail.com

079 507 22 64
jguidotti@bluewin.ch

079 357 06 71
margheritaleoni@bluewin.ch

079120 7196
danielamannu@hotmail.com

079 527 27 54
jaime.perdomo@span.ch

078 742 6132
rmporetti@gmail.com

079 366 33 76

michela.zannicattaneo@gmail.com

Legenda / Legende / Légende / Legend
(5) Madonna del Sasso Locarno

(D Bellinzona
(2) Locarno

(3) Lugano
(4) Mendrisio

Organizzazione turistica
Lago Maggiore e Valli

(6) Valli Alpine

IT/EN/FR/ES/PT

OO

IT/FR

O@E®EED®

CZ/IT/EN/ES

0000000

RU/EN

ORE®E

EN

00O

Valle Verzasca - Giornico
IT/DE

00000,

IT/DE/FR/EN
(3)@); Museo Hermann
Hesse, Montagnola

IT/EN/DE/FR/ES

O@E®E®

IT/EN/ES

O2E®

IT/FR

@G

UNESCO: (7) Bellinzona, (8) Monte San Giorgio
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#ASCONA
LOCARNO

Guide Turistiche 2024
Visite e tariffe / Touren und Tarife / Tours et prix / Tours and prices

Tours Price

Visita culturale / Kulturelle Besichtigung / Visite culturelle / Cultural visit

Locarno 2h ca. CHF 190.00
Ascona 2h ca. CHF 190.00
Locarno - Santuario della Madonna del Sasso 2.30 - 3h CHF 270.00
Santuario della Madonna del Sasso 1h ca. CHF 120.00
Locarno e Ascona 4h ca. CHF 270.00
Mezza giornata / Halbtags /Demi-journée / Half-day - 4h CHF 270.00
Giornata intera /Ganzer Tag / Journée compeéte / Full day - 8h CHF 420.00

Ore supplementari / Zusétzliche Stunden /
Heures supplémentaires / Extra hours CHF 70.00

Servizio / Dienstleistung / Service / Service
Tour Leader max. 12h
Food & Accommodation CHF 500.00

Prenotazione / Reservierung / Réservation / Booking:

Guide SI
info@guidesi.ch
www.guidesi.ch
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#ASCONA
LOCARNO

Guide specializzate 2024

Spezialisierte Fithrer / Guides specialisees / Specialized guides

Montagna / Berg / Montagne / Mountain

Bezzola Anna
6500 Bellinzona

Casutt Gion
6612 Ascona

Colombi Silvia
6616 Losone

Giussani-Gotti Sonja
Vallemaggia

Goldhorn Luca
6600 Solduno-Locarno

Roger Welti
6657 Palagnedra

Buzzi-Huppert Britta
6677 Aurigeno

Mountain Bike

Marco Steiger
6512 Giubasco

Stefano Bergamaschi
6616 Losone

078 89120 41
anna@alpsandbeyond.com
www.alpsandbeyond.com

079 466 3210
casutti8@gmail.com

079 3826919
silvia.colombi@bluewin.ch

079699 3478
sonja.cevio@bluewin.ch

09179139 40 - 079 586 14 98
goldhornluca@outlook.com
www.exploreticino.ch

0794010178
farequattropassi@gmail.com
www.quattropassi.ch

079 642 30 52
info@suisentieri.ch
www.suisentieri.ch

091243 09 78 - 076 248 51 89
marco@bike-port.ch
www.bike-port.ch

09124309 78 - 076 373 26 98
stefano@bike-port.ch
www.bike-port.ch

Per quotazione e prenotazione rivolgersi direttamente alla guida.

Fir Angebote und Buchungen wenden Sie sich bitte direkt an den Reiseleiter.

Language
IT/EN

IT/DE/FR/EN

IT/DE/FR/EN

IT/DE/FR

IT/DE/FR

IT//DE/FR

IT/DE/FR/EN

Language
IT/FR/EN/DE

IT/FR/EN

Pour les demandes de prix et les réservations, veuillez contacter directement le guide.
For quotation and booking, please contact the guide directly.

L'Organizzazione Turistica Lago Maggiore e Valli non si assume alcuna responsabilita per i dati presenti.
Der Verkehrsverein Lago Maggiore und Téler ubernimmt keine Verantwortung flr die vorliegenden Daten.
L'Office du Tourisme Lago Maggiore et Vallées n'assume aucune responsabilité pour les informations indiquées.
The Tourist Office Lago Maggiore and Valleys does not take any responsibility for the listed information.
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